Last Name First Name Email
ACKERMAN LINDA Linda.Ackerman@ifs.ohio.gov
ADAMS LESLIE Leslie.Adams2 @ifs.ohio.gov
ALLEN MELANIE Melanie.Allen@ifs.ohio.gov
ANDERSON DAVI Davi.Anderson@ifs.ohio.gov
ANDERSON BOB Bob.Anderson2@ijfs.ohio.gov
ARMBRUSTER BOBBIE Bobbie.Armbruster@ifs.ohio.gov
ARTER CELINA Celina.Arter@ifs.ohio.gov
ARVIZU RODOLFO Rodolfo.Arvizu@ifs.ohio.gov
AYRES JENNIFER Jennifer.Ayres@ifs.ohio.gov
BAILEY KIMBERLY Kimberly.Bailey@ijfs.ohio.gov
BAUN JOHANNA Johanna.Baun@jfs.ohio.gov
BEEKER KELLY Kelly.Beeker@ifs.ohio.gov
BERRYMAN JACOB Jacob.Berryman@ijfs.ohio.gov
BOCK HAYLEE Haylee.Bock@ifs.ohio.gov
BOR NATASHA Natasha.bor@ifs.ohio.gov
BRANSTRATOR AMANDA Amanda.Branstrator@ifs.ohio.gov
CAUDILL CAMI Cami.Caudill@jfs.ohio.gov
COLEMAN BRIDGET Bridget.Coleman@ifs.ohio.gov
CRAIG MELANIE Melanie.Craig@ifs.ohio.gov
CRUZ MELISSA Melissa.Cruz@ifs.ohio.gov
CUMMINGS MARTIL Marti.Cummings@ifs.ohio.gov
DARLING ROBBIN Robbin.Darling@ifs.ohio.gov
DOERING LEAH Leah.Doering@jfs.ohio.gov
DRENNING JESSICA Jessica.Drenning@jfs.ohio.gov
DURBIN KORRIN Korrin.Durbin@ifs.ohio.gov
EDMONDS JACQUALINE  |lacqualine.Edmonds@ifs.ohio.gov
EWING SUE Sue.Ewing2 @ifs.ohio.gov
FEASEL ANGELA Angela.Feasel @ijfs.ohio.gov
FOOS TRISHA Trisha.Foos@ifs.ohio.gov
FRANKS ELAINE Elaine.Franks@jfs.ohio.gov
GREENE KELLE Kelle.Greene@ifs.ohio.gov
GROVE NANCY Nancy.Grove@ifs.ohio.gov
HAEUSSER ERIKA Erika.Haeusser@ijfs.ohio.gov
HALEY NANCY Nancy.Haley@ifs.ohio.gov
HAMANN JACKIE Jackie.Hamann@ijfs.ohio.gov




HAMILTON PETE pete.hamilton@jfs.ohio.gov
HAMPSHIRE LORI Lori.Hampshire@jfs.ohio.gov
HENRY GABBY Gabrielle.Henry@ijfs.ohio.gov
HESSICK RACHEL Rachel.Hessick@jfs.ohio.gov
HETRICK CHARMIN Charmin.Hetrick@jfs.ohio.gov
HOFFMAN MICHELE Michele.Hoffman2 @ijfs.ohio.gov
HOLLAND TAYLOR Taylor.Holland@jfs.ohio.gov
HOVIS KRISTA Krista.Hovis@jfs.ohio.gov
JAHNA BRITTNEY Brittney.Jahna@ijfs.ohio.gov
KREILICK MATT Matthew.Kreilick@ifs.ohio.gov
LIVAS RENEE Renee.Livas@ifs.ohio.gov
LOCKHART MORGAN Morgan.Lockhart@ifs.ohio.gov
MARTINEZ AIMEE Aimee.Martinez@ijfs.ohio.gov
MCDONALD SAKEENA Sakeena.McDonald@ifs.ohio.gov
MCEWAN KRISTIN Kristin.McEwan@ifs.ohio.gov
MIDDLETON APRIL April.Middleton@ifs.ohio.gov
MINOR CHASTITY Chastity.Minor@ifs.ohio.gov
MITCHELL RACHEL Rachel.Mitchell @jfs.ohio.gov
MORROW CASEY Casey.Morrow2@ijfs.ohio.gov
MOWRY JACKIE Jackie.Mowry@ifs.ohio.gov
MOYER KERRI Kerri.Moyer@ifs.ohio.gov
MULCAHY BRENDA Brenda.Mulcahy2 @ifs.ohio.gov
MULLHOLAND LISA Lisa.Mullholand @ifs.ohio.gov
MULLIGAN ALICIA Alicia.Mulligan2 @ifs.ohio.gov
MUNCY AMANDA Amanda.Muncy@ifs.ohio.gov
MURATORI GINA Gina.Muratori@ifs.ohio.gov
MURPHY JESSICA Jessica.Murphy@ifs.ohio.gov
MYERS MEAGAN Meagan.Myers@ifs.ohio.gov
OLDS PAULA Paula.Olds@ifs.ohio.gov
ORTIZ ANA Ana.Ortiz@jfs.ohio.gov

oTT GRACE Grace.Ott@ijfs.ohio.gov
POLM SHAWNNA Shawnna.Polm@ifs.ohio.gov
PRESCOTT KELSEY Kelsey.Prescott2 @ijfs.ohio.gov
RAPIER MEGAN Megan.Rapier@jfs.ohio.gov
RAY LYDIA Lydia.Ray@ifs.ohio.gov

REED BRITTINY Brittiny.Reed2 @ijfs.ohio.gov




RIEGEL KAREN Karen.Riegel @ifs.ohio.gov
ROBERTS ABBY Abby.Roberts2 @jfs.ohio.gov
ROBINSON TERI Teri.Robinson@jfs.ohio.gov
ROSS DEAN Dean.Ross@ifs.ohio.gov
SEHLMEYER-KINSEY ASHLEY Ashley.Sehlmeyer-Kinsey@jfs.ohio.gov
SIDOTI AMBER Amber.Sidoti@jfs.ohio.gov
SMITH TEMBER Tember.Smith@ifs.ohio.gov
SPENCER BRETT Brett.Spencer@ifs.ohio.gov
STEINMETZ TAYLOR TaylorAnn.Steinmetz@ifs.ohio.gov
SUMMERS KRISTY Kristy.Summers@ifs.ohio.gov
SWEENEY MEGAN Megan.Sweeney@jfs.ohio.gov
THURN ARCADIA Arcadia.Thurn@jfs.ohio.gov
WAGGONER MCKENNA McKenna.Waggoner@ifs.ohio.gov
WAGNER JILL Jill.L Wagner@ijfs.ohio.gov
WALLACE AMBER Amber.Wallace@ijfs.ohio.gov
WALTER CASSANDRA Cassandra.Walter@ifs.ohio.gov
WARREN LAURA Laura.Warren@ifs.ohio.gov
WATT JANET Janet.watt@ifs.ohio.gov
WHEELER ANGELA Angela.Wheeler@ifs.ohio.gov
WILBURN BETHANY Bethany.Wilburn@ijfs.ohio.gov
ZAIKA JENNI jenni.zaika2 @jfs.ohio.gov
ZELLER SALLY Sally.Zeller@ifs.ohio.gov




